Length Of Time From Request To Completion. With Geomapping; 
Rescheduled due to cancelled 9/25 PWC at 9/27 Rules Committee

3 Rules 9/27/18 
[18-0532]

Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:
1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Her 
Designee To Accept And Appropriate Ten Million Five Hundred 
Seventy-Eight Thousand Dollars ($10,578,000.00) In Active 
Transportation Program Funds Assigned To The California 
Transportation Commission For The 14th Street Safe Routes In The' 
City Project, And; Commit Matching Funds Of Up To Three Million 
Four Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand Dollars ($3,454,000.00);
And
2) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Her 
Designee To Accept And Appropriate Five Million Eight Hundred 
Fifty Thousand Dollars ($5,850,000.00) In Active Transportation 
Program Funds Assigned to the California Transportation 
Commission For The Fruitvale Alive Gap Closure Project, And; 
Commit Matching Funds Of Up To Two Million Four Hundred 
Forty One Thousand Dollars ($2,441,000.00).
Rescheduled due to cancelled 9/25 PWC at 9/27 Rules Committee

Rules 9/27/18 
[18-0893] and 
[18-0894]

4

Receive An Informational Report Providing An Update On Oakland 
Public Works’ Efforts To Address Illegal Dumping In The City, 
Including An Evaluation Of Oakland Public Works’ Proactive

[...]

Oakland’s Urban Forest Master Plan (UFMP), And The Planting Of 
Seven Hundred (700) Trees; 2) Waive The Advertising And The 
Competitive Request For ProposaFQualification Selection 
Requirements For Related Community Engagement Services And 
Award A Contract To Oakland Climate Action Coalition In The 
Amount Of Forty-Six Thousand Dollars ($46,000); And 3)
Authorize The City Administrator To Accept And Award A 
Contract For Citywide Street And Urban Park Tree Inventory And 
Oakland’s Urban Forest Master Plan In An Amount Of Six Hundred 
And Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($625,000) To The Successful 
Proposer After Conducting A Competitive Request For Proposal 
Without Returning To Council;
Rescheduled due to cancelled 9/25 PWC at 9/27 Rules Committee

Rules 9/27/18 
[18-0856]

8

Receive An Informational Report On The Status Of Let’s Bike